

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20428/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 31/08/2007 in RP No. 2889/2007  
of The NATIONAL CONSUMER DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

M/S KRANTI ASSO. PVT. LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MASOOD AHMED KHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 12766 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/05/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Dr.Sarbjit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr.Sumit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.

Mr.Anshu Mahajan, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 11.05.2010.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master